Check #
Posted

Duck Adoption Coupon

Mail this completed form with payment to The Arc of Quinebaug Valley, Inc.

687 Cook Hill Road ~ Danielson, CT 06239
Checks made payable to: “"The Arc of Quinebaug Valley, Inc.”

# of Ducks

(Please Print) Name:

Address:
City:

Phone(

Zip Code:

Email

State:

MC/Visa #:
(Charges require a minimum of $20.00 or 4 Ducks)

We also accept Master Card & Visa

Expiration Date:

Signature:

Event Sponsor Thank You

CHARTER OAK

CREDIT UNION
Prize Sponsor Thank You's

Bank of America
The Citizens National Bank
Valvoline Instant Oil Change

Spirol International Corporation

MetroCast
Rubber Duckie Sponsor Thank You's

Northeastern CT. Healthcare Credit Union
Putnam Chrysler Dodge Jeep Kia

Putnam Plastics, Inc.

Parker Memorials and Stone Co.
Demers Accounting Services
Jewett City Savings Bank
Mantec
Putnam Ford
SFC William Rahill United States Army
Foster Corporation

All proceeds from The Duck Race go directly to

programs that provide support for individuals with life

affecting disabilities in Northeastern Connecticut.
These Services Include:

Education, Case Management, Advocacy, Transportation,

Vocational Opportunities, Retirement Services,

Children’s Programs, Residential Services, Recreation,

Self Advocacy Group, and Bereavement Support

Our agency, as part of state and local chapters of The

Arc, works to educate the public about intellectual,
developmental, and other life affecting disabilities.
Dignity, Respect, and Choice
Are the essence of our mission.

Pa

The Arc

Achieve with us.

Tha fbe o Quinabaag Vally, e

Presents:

d ke 14th o nnual

Tickets $5.00 €ach

Sunday, Hugust 14, 2011
Racg timg 1:30 p.m.
Rotary Park
Regnngdy Prive
Putnam, Conngecticut
Phong: 860-774-2827
Fax: 860-774-4265



Prize Packages:

1. New Hampshire
Vacation Pkg.

2. Visa Gift Card

3. 6 Month
Membership

4. Gift Card

5. Gas Card

6. Organic Health

& Beauty Products

7. Getaway for two

8. Getaway for two

9. Family Pass
Gift Certificate

10. Gift Certificate
11. Gift Certificate
12. Gift Certificate

13. Gift Basket

14. Boys Bike

15. Gitls Bike

16. Household
Membership

17. Family Pass
Gift Certificate
18. 2 Month
Membership
19. 2 Month
Membership
20.4 Passes
Gift Certificate
21. Session Fee
& 15X7
22. Canoe, Kayak
Rental
23. Gift Certificate
12 Cupcakes
24. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
25. 4 Passes
Gift Certificate
26. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
27. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

28. Four Passes
Gift Certificate

Value:
$527.00

$500.00
$299.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$213.00
$179.00
$104.80
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$99.80
$99.00
$90.00
$90.00
$87.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$79.00
$75.00

$75.00

$73.00

Boulders Lake Front Motels

and Cottages, Capital Center

for the Arts, Saco Bound, &
Squam Lakes

The Arc of Quinebaug Valley
Midtown Fitness

Wal-Mart
Travelers Shell
United Natural Foods

Residence Inn
The Children’s Museum
Residence Inn
Lutz Children Museum

Davis Farmland
Deary Brother’s Stand

Heart and Home
Bill’s Bedding
Organic Pest Control
Museum of Russian Icons
Wal-Mart
Wal-Mart

Worcester Art Museum

Davis Farmland Megamaze
Friendly Bowl
Curves

The Key Gym

Thompson Speedway
Someplace Special

Chatlene’s Portrait Studio
Chatles Canoe and Kayak

Salon One
Yummy Mummies
Jorgensen Theater
Hank’s Restaurant

OId Sturbridge Village
Deary Brother’s Stand
Pangea
Glimpse of Gaia
Arc Emporium
Bardell’s Decorating
Center

Woodstock Fair
Village Restaurant

29. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

30. Gift Certificate
Two Passes

31. 4 Passes
Gift Certificate

32. 2 Passes
12 Cupcakes

33. 2 VIP Tickets
1 ExLg Pizza

34, Gift Certificate
4 Passes

35. Two Passes
Gift Certificate

36. TwoTickets
Gift Certificate

37. 6 passes
Gift Certificate

38. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

39. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

40. Gift Certificate
4 Movie Passes

41. 4 Passes
Gift Certificate

42. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

43. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

44. 4 Person Tour
Gift Certificate

45. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

46. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

47. Gift Certificate
48. Gift Certificate
49. Gift Certificate

50. Gift Certificate

Value:

$70.00

$70.00

$70.00

$69.50

$65.75

$65.00

$65.00

$64.00

$61.00

$60.59

$70.00

$52.00

$51.00

$50.00

$50.00

$506.00

$45.00

$45.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

Penny’s Corner Café
Putnam Farmers CO-OP

Aesthetics Hair Studio
NE Air Museum

Roseland Cottage
Someplace Special

Southwick Zoo
Yummie Mummies

Project Oceanology
Pizzarama

The Trink-Et Shoppe Inc
The Higgins Armory Museum

Quassey Amusement Park
Price Chopper

Bradley Playhouse

The Courthouse Restaurant

CT Trolley Museum
Brooklyn Market

The Chocolate Rose
Sweet Evalinas

Safe Haven Alpaca
New York Pizza

Deluxe Nails and Spa
O’Neil Cinema

Magic Wings
Pizza Pizzaz

Deary Brother’s Stand
The Strand Hair Salon

La Donnas Salon
Mortse Farms

Harriet Beecher Stowe
Jade Garden

Danielson Surplus
Hanks Dairy Bar

The Barbershop
Brooklyn Countryview Restaurant

Deary Brother’s Stand
Target

Riverview Restaurant

99 Restaurant

Race Day Duck Sales

at Rotary Park
8:00 a.m. - 01:00 p.m.

Come join the Town of Putnam and
The Arc of Quinebaug Valley for a
Day of fun and entertainment!

The Car Show
Children’s Games *
Duck Walk Races * Live Music
Duck Pond Fishing
T-Shirts & Souvenirs
Obstacle Course

Face Painting

Snow Kones *
Moonwalk *

FOOD!

* Photos with Donny the Duck!




