Duck Adoption Coupon

o i

Ľ	
Valley,	
il this completed form with payment to The Arc of Quinebaug Valley, In	687 Cook Hill Road ~ Danielson. CT 06239
Ž	0
Ö	Ç
Ā	O
Lhe	els
0	ani
ıtı	۵
neı	2
ayr	oa
ğ	~
ij	Ξ
>	쏭
orn	Ö
ط ح	87
ţe	9
ğ	
E O	
SC	
ţ	
≡	

Σ

Checks made payable to: "The Arc of Quinebaug Valley, Inc.

Please Print) Name:			# of Ducks
ddress:		Phone (
ity:	State:	Zip Code:	Email
Ve also accept Master Card & Visa	& Visa	MC/Visa #:	
xpiration Date:	. (Charges	(Charges require a minimum of \$20.00 or 4 Ducks)	\$20.00 or 4 Ducks)
ignature:			

Event Sponsor Thank You



CHARTER

Prize Sponsor Thank You's

Bank of America The Citizens National Bank Valvoline Instant Oil Change Spirol International Corporation Metro Cast

Rubber Duckie Sponsor Thank You's

Northeastern CT. Healthcare Credit Union Putnam Chrysler Dodge Jeep Kia Putnam Plastics, Inc. Parker Memorials and Stone Co. Demers Accounting Services Jewett City Savings Bank Mantec

Putnam Ford SFC William Rahill United States Army Foster Corporation

All proceeds from The Duck Race go directly to programs that provide support for individuals with life affecting disabilities in Northeastern Connecticut.

These Services Include:

Education, Case Management, Advocacy, Transportation, Vocational Opportunities, Retirement Services, Children's Programs, Residential Services, Recreation, Self Advocacy Group, and Bereavement Support Our agency, as part of state and local chapters of The Arc, works to educate the public about intellectual, developmental, and other life affecting disabilities. Dignity, Respect, and Choice Are the essence of our mission.



Achieve with us.

The Arc of Quinebuag Valley, Inc.

The 14th Annual Rubber Duckie Race



Tickets \$5.00 Cach

Sunday, August 14, 2011 Race time 1:30 p.m. Rotary Park Kennedy Drive Putnam, Connecticut Phone: 860-774-2827

Fax: 860-774-4265

Prize Packages:	Value:		Prize Packages:	<u>Value:</u>	
1. New Hampshire Vacation Pkg.	\$527.00	Boulders Lake Front Motels and Cottages, Capital Center for the Arts, Saco Bound, &	29. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$70.00	Penny's Corner Café Putnam Farmers CO-OP
2. Visa Gift Card	\$500.00	Squam Lakes The Arc of Quinebaug Valley	30. Gift Certificate Two Passes	\$70.00	Aesthetics Hair Studio NE Air Museum
3. 6 Month Membership	\$299.00	Midtown Fitness	31. 4 Passes Gift Certificate	\$70.00	Roseland Cottage Someplace Special
4. Gift Card	\$250.00	Wal-Mart	32. 2 Passes	\$69.50	Southwick Zoo
5. Gas Card	\$250.00	Travelers Shell	12 Cupcakes	# 07.00	Yummie Mummies
6. Organic Health& Beauty Products	\$250.00	United Natural Foods	33. 2 VIP Tickets 1 ExLg Pizza	\$65.75	Project Oceanology Pizzarama
7. Getaway for two	\$213.00	Residence Inn 'The Children's Museum	34. Gift Certificate 4 Passes	\$65.00	The Trink-Et Shoppe Inc The Higgins Armory Museum
8. Getaway for two	\$179.00	Residence Inn Lutz Children Museum		# 45 00	
9. Family Pass Gift Certificate	\$104.80	Davis Farmland Deary Brother's Stand	35. Two Passes Gift Certificate	\$65.00	Quassey Amusement Park Price Chopper
10. Gift Certificate	\$100.00	Heart and Home	36.TwoTickets	\$64.00	Bradley Playhouse
11. Gift Certificate	\$100.00	Bill's Bedding	Gift Certificate		The Courthouse Restaurant
12. Gift Certificate	\$100.00	Organic Pest Control	37. 6 passes	\$61.00	CT Trolley Museum
13. Gift Basket	\$100.00	Museum of Russian Icons	Gift Certificate	# 0 2100	Brooklyn Market
14. Boys Bike	\$100.00	Wal-Mart			
15. Girls Bike	\$100.00	Wal-Mart	38. Gift Certificate	\$60.59	The Chocolate Rose
16. Household	\$100.00	Worcester Art Museum	Gift Certificate		Sweet Evalinas
Membership 17. Family Pass Gift Certificate	\$99.80	Davis Farmland Megamaze Friendly Bowl	39. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$70.00	Safe Haven Alpaca New York Pizza
18. 2 Month Membership	\$99.00	Curves	40. Gift Certificate 4 Movie Passes	\$52.00	Deluxe Nails and Spa O'Neil Cinema
19. 2 Month Membership	\$90.00	The Key Gym	41. 4 Passes Gift Certificate	\$51.00	Magic Wings Pizza Pizzaz
20.4 Passes Gift Certificate	\$90.00	Thompson Speedway Someplace Special	42. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$50.00	Deary Brother's Stand The Strand Hair Salon
21. Session Fee & 1 5X7	\$87.00	Charlene's Portrait Studio	43. Gift Certificate	\$50.00	La Donnas Salon
22. Canoe, Kayak Rental	\$80.00	Charles Canoe and Kayak	Gift Certificate	# F. () ()	Morse Farms
23. Gift Certificate 12 Cupcakes	\$80.00	Salon One Yummy Mummies	44. 4 Person Tour Gift Certificate	\$56.00	Harriet Beecher Stowe Jade Garden
24. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$80.00	Jorgensen Theater Hank's Restaurant	45. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$45.00	Danielson Surplus Hanks Dairy Bar
25. 4 Passes Gift Certificate	\$79.00	Old Sturbridge Village Deary Brother's Stand	46. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$45.00	The Barbershop Brooklyn Countryview Restaurant
26. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$75.00	Pangea Glimpse of Gaia	47. Gift Certificate	\$25.00	Deary Brother's Stand
27. Gift Certificate	\$75.00	Arc Emporium	48. Gift Certificate	\$25.00	Target
Gift Certificate		Bardell's Decorating Center	49. Gift Certificate	\$25.00	Riverview Restaurant
28. Four Passes Gift Certificate	\$73.00	Woodstock Fair Village Restaurant	50. Gift Certificate	\$25.00	99 Restaurant

Race Day Duck Sales at Rotary Park

8:00 a.m. - 01:00 p.m.

Come join the Town of Putnam and The Arc of Quinebaug Valley for a Day of fun and entertainment!

The Car Show

Children's Games * Face Painting
Duck Walk Races * Live Music
Snow Kones * Duck Pond Fishing
Moonwalk * T-Shirts & Souvenirs
Obstacle Course

FOOD!

* Photos with Donny the Duck!

